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STANDARD BRAKE TESTERS

Class IV Class VII

LGBT4 LGBT7

LGBT4-SB LGBT7-SB 

Dimension Roller Set (mm) 

Electrical Connection (ph./V/Amps) 

Min Testing  Width (mm) 

Max Testing  Width  (mm) 

Roller Diameter (mm) 

Roller Coating 

Permissible Axle Weight 

Specification 

2350 x 690 x 265 

3/400/25 

800 

2200 

202 

Plastic and SiC 

4000 

LGBT4 
Class 4 

2950 x 690 x 355 

3/400/32 

800 

2800 

202 

Plastic and SiC 

4000 

LGBT7 
Class 7 
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